

Bill to: KENCO TRANSPORTATION MANAGMENT 2001 RIVERSIDE DR, Chattanooga, TN, 37406 Invoice Date: 08/01/2024 Invoice #: 0100338 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 09/01/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/31/2024		17478 TX-62, Orange, TX 77630 - 101 Sierra Dr, Peachtree City, GA 30269			
			1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00

TOTAL

\$2,750.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

*** Load Confirmation ***

Kenco Transportation Management LLC Chattanooga, TN 37406 2001 Riverside Drive

Fax

0100338

Carrier: Date:	Brz Burba 07/31/		IL 60459			Contact: Phone: Fax:	conor
Order	Orde Miles Temp BOL:	663. (Commodity: Weight: Trailer: Reference:	44424.6 Van (DAT)
	PU 1	Name: Address:	17478 TX-62 17478 TX-62			Date: Contact:	07/31/2024 1000 07/31/2024 2100
		Phone: Reference Reference		TX PO ZZ	77630 4008778777 828015216	Drvr Ld/L	Jnld: No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Name: Address:	101 Sierra Dr 101 Sierra Dr			Date: Contact:	08/01/2024 1200 08/01/2024 1330
		Phone:	PEACHTREE	CITY GA	30269	Drvr Ld/L	Inld: No driver loading or unload
Payment		Carrier Fr Total Carr	eight Pay: ˈier Pay:		\$2,750.00 \$2,750.00		

Instructions

17478 TX-62 - .

Agreement	Please sign and send back to	Sean Kime
	Phone	423-643-3556
	Email	sean.kime@kencogroup.com
	Cell	901-651-7880
	Fax	
	Luke Miche	

Bill To: Kenco Transportation, 2001 Riverside Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37406 carrierpayments@kencogroup.com Double brokering will result in forfeiture of any Kenco freight payment responsibility.

Driver must report any overages, shortages of damaged product immediately.

Detention will be paid only if Kenco is notified during the occurence and times are clearly marked on the BOL._____

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-NOT NEGOTIABLE

				chem accid	leak/spill, exposure, fire, on or contamination, any urity incident or emergency,		
Shipper THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY			Shipment No (B/L No)	temp	erature inc	t, unexpected product rease, any time 24/7, call	
	ORANGE ORANGE LIVE OAK WHS	0001 WHSE	0044933894		Dow ES&S Midland, Michigan at 989-636-4400.		
17478 HIGHWAY 62 S ORANGE TX 77630-8725			Sequence # 0001				
	ull Truckload)	Vehicle/Container Number	Shipment Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 07/30/2024		Delivery Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 08/01/2024		
Consign		nsignee / Final Destination MPANY 269-0000	Deliver-to				
Seal Nu	mber		Booking Number Pro Number /KTML				
99714	18				/KTML		
100	SCAC APL APL FREIGHT SYSTEMS ed Truck	INC	FREIGHT BILL INSTRUCTION	NS			
	f Delivery Prepaid		DOW CHEMICAL COMPAN c/o APL LOGISTICS ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYAB 14350 North 87th Street, Su Scottsdale, AZ 85260	LE - MTS T	EAM		
НМ	Kind of Package, Des	scription of Materials, Special Marks	s and Exceptions	Numb		Shipping Weight	
	a state of state stat	nomer 650 KG Octabin IREMENTS: No In-Transit Temp Req Temperature and Product Handling F		29 Octa	ibin	44,424.615 LB/ 20,150.650 KG 44,424.615 LB/	
	Material Number : 00089	002543 - No additional Product Har	ndling Information				
Shipper's declaration: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and hational government regulations'. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consigner, the consigner shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.		consignee without recourse on the consigner, the consigner shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and		Emergency Dow Chemin number(s) to This is to ce information Guidebook	cal product na o your pro. entity that initia (i.e. current o or another ap	CHEMTREC elephone Numbers and ame(s) and 8 digit code I emergency response opy of the Emergency Response propriate format) has been onboard the transport vehicle.	
Ann Godfrey (Consigner)			PLACARDS D By Shipper SUPPLIED D By Carrier	(Agent)			
Ann Godfrey		(Consigner)	SUFFLIED I by Carlos				

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-NOT NEGOTIABLE

				chemical reacti accident or sec	t leak/spill, exposure, fire, on or contamination, any surity incident or emergency,		
Shipper THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY ORANGE ORANGE LIVE OAK WHS 0001 WHSE 17478 HIGHWAY 62 S ORANGE TX 77630-8725			Shipment No (B/L No) 0044933894	temperature in Dow ES&S Mid	missing product, unexpected product temperature increase, any time 24/7, call Dow ES&S Midland, Michigan at 989-636-4400.		
			Sequence # 0001	989-636-4400.			
	TL (Full Truckload)		Shipment Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 07/30/2024		Delivery Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 08/01/2024		
	THE DOW CHEMICAL c/o SILON LLC. 101 SIERRA DR. PEACHTREE CITY GA UNITED STATES	Consignee / Final Destination COMPANY 30269-0000	Deliver-to				
Seal Nu 99714			Booking Number	Pro Number /KTML			
Packag	SCAC APL APL FREIGHT SYSTEM ed Truck of Delivery Prepaid	AS INC	FREIGHT BILL INSTRUCT DOW CHEMICAL COMP c/o APL LOGISTICS ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAY 14350 North 87th Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85260	ANY ABLE - MTS TEAM			
HM Kind of Package, Description of Materials, Special Mar			ks and Exceptions	Number of Packages	Shipping Weight		
	HAZARDOUS GOOD Not regulated for trans 89002543 SURLYN* RA3944-6 Delivery:828015216			29 Octabin	44,424.615 LB/ 20,150.650 KG		
		UIREMENTS: No In-Transit Temp Re al Temperature and Product Handling 000	Requirements				
6.2			Total	29	44,424.615 LB/ 20,150.650 KG		

Material Number : 00089002543 - No additional Product Handling Information

Note to Carrier: Transler CHEMTREC If this shipment is to be delivered to the Shipper's declaration: Emergency Response Telephone Numbers and "I hereby declare that the contents of this consignee without recourse on the Dow Chemical product name(s) and 8 digit code consignment are fully and accurately consigner, the consigner shall sign the described above by the proper shipping number(s) to your pro. following statement. This is to certify that initial emergency response name, and are classified, packaged, marked information (i.e. current copy of the Emergency Response The carrier shall not make delivery of this and labeled/placarded, and are in all Guidebook or another appropriate format) has been shipment without payment of freight and respects in proper condition for transport provided by shipper or is onboard the transport vehicle. all other lawful charges. according to applicable international and national government regulations". PLACARDS By Shipper Ann Godfrey (Agent) SUPPLIED D By Carrier (Consigner)

The property described herein is received subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, or if no such agreement exists then the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier apply and will be made available upon request. The property is in apparent good order, except as noted (the contents and condition of the contents of the packages being unknown) marked, consigned and destined as shown herein which said carrier agrees to carry to destination, if on its route, or otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to destination.

